
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/13/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 4,956,768

2nd Payment 5,155,038

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 5,361,240

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 5,575,689

5th Payment 5,798,717

1 04/28/12 Sat $27,850,450 $13,340,628 $40,000,000 $25,031,289.11 1.598 7.6% 7.6% 6th Payment 6,030,666

2 05/02/12 Wed $24,434,108 $25,044,796 $50,000,000 $31,289,111.39 1.598 6.7% 13.9% 7th Payment 6,271,892

3 05/05/12 Sat $27,802,074 $38,074,174 $60,000,000 $37,831,021.44 1.586 7.6% 20.4% 8th Payment 6,522,768

4 05/09/12 Wed $26,297,978 $50,576,557 $70,000,000 $44,136,191.68 1.586 7.2% 26.2% 9th Payment 6,783,679

5 05/12/12 Sat $30,465,462 $64,280,804 $80,000,000 $51,052,967.45 1.567 8.3% 32.3% 10th Payment 7,055,026

6 05/16/12 Wed $28,536,260 $77,684,771 $90,000,000 $57,434,588.39 1.567 7.8% 37.6% 11th Payment 7,337,227

7 05/19/12 Sat $36,478,078 $92,580,274 $100,000,000 $65,359,477.12 1.530 9.9% 43.8% 12th Payment 7,630,716

8 05/23/12 Wed $34,631,256 $108,463,070 $110,000,000 $71,895,424.84 1.530 9.4% 49.1% 13th Payment 7,935,945

9 05/26/12 Sat $39,625,132 $126,718,956 $128,000,000 $83,600,000.00 1.531 10.7% 54.5% 14th Payment 8,253,382

10 05/30/12 Wed $37,553,610 $143,953,276 $146,000,000 $95,400,000.00 1.531 10.2% 59.1% 15th Payment 8,583,518

11 06/02/12 Sat $47,226,336 $158,811,193 $164,000,000 $111,700,000.00 1.468 12.6% 64.3% 16th Payment 8,926,858

12 06/06/12 Wed $47,520,538 $179,722,187 $177,000,000 $120,600,000.00 1.468 12.7% 68.8% 17th Payment 9,283,933

13 06/09/12 Sat $60,362,780 $211,202,519 $205,000,000 $136,400,000.00 1.503 15.8% 73.8% 18th Payment 9,655,290

14 06/13/12 Wed $63,202,316 $239,677,225 $240,000,000 $159,700,000.00 1.503 16.5% 78.1% 19th Payment 10,041,502

15 06/16/12 Sat $84,507,892 $277,750,788 $278,000,000 $185,000,000.00 1.503 21.4% 82.8% 20th Payment 10,443,162

16 06/20/12 Wed $94,803,473 $0.00 1.503 23.7% 86.9% 21st Payment 10,860,888

17 06/23/12 Sat $117,465,970 $0.00 1.503 28.5% 90.6% 22nd Payment 11,295,324

18 06/27/12 Wed $135,094,949 $0.00 1.503 32.0% 93.6% 23rd Payment 11,747,137

19 06/30/12 Sat $170,325,656 $0.00 1.503 38.5% 96.1% 24th Payment 12,217,022

20 07/04/12 Wed $202,642,424 $0.00 1.503 43.9% 97.8% 25th Payment 12,705,703

21 07/07/12 Sat $264,004,767 $0.00 1.503 52.9% 99.0% 26th Payment 13,213,931

22 07/11/12 Wed $324,227,879 $0.00 1.503 60.4% 99.6% 27th Payment 13,742,488

28th Payment 14,292,188

29th Payment 14,863,875

30th Payment 15,458,430

Total 278,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,600,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/13/2012


